Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2016-2022 by Wavecor Ltd., China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1
FR055WA03/04    2” neodymium, alu-cone fullranges, 4/8 ohm
FEATURES
•	 True full-range design with on-axis output to beyond 20kHz
•	 Upgraded design with higher efficiency and improved high frequency output

Latest update: June 12, 2022
FR055WA03/04    2” neodymium, alu-cone fullranges, 4/8 ohm
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. FR055WA03-01 4 ohm version, packed in pairs
Part no. FR055WA03-02 4 ohm version, packed in bulk (industrial) packaging
Part no. FR055WA04-01 8 ohm version, packed in pairs
Part no. FR055WA04-02 8 ohm version, packed in bulk (industrial) packaging
Dimensions in mm
 max. 51
 43.1
 55